A
A
HEMOMATIK
SWEDEN
Approved
Scale Art.no.
Drawing no.
Date
Rev.date
Sign.
Dimensions in mm.
1:1 INDUKTIV M8 PNP NO   H  # AE1/AP-3A-300H4-MD
160503 MEM
Rev.
AE1AP-3A-300H4-MD 0
PNP NO
brown (1)
blue (3)
black (4)
+
-
Art.group
BDI#
aprox 48
250
Sn=2mm, PIGTAIL M12
SW13
Rated distance
Supply voltage UB
Ripple max.
ON-state current max.
Max. switching rate
Operating temperature range
No-load supply current
Protection degree
Mounting
Standard target
Protection against short circuit,
reversal of polarity and
inductive peaks.
2 mm
10 - 30 VDC
10 %
200 mA
5 kHz
-25 - +70°C
10 mA
IP67
Embeddable
8x8mm FE360
Built-in
Specification
Art. no
AE1/AP-3A-300H4-MD
Description
Inductive sensor M8 PNP
Pcs
1
40
M
8x
1
5
x
w
w
w
.h
em
o
m
at
ik
.s
e
AE1/AP-3A-300H4-MD
INDUKTIV M8 PNP NO   H
Sn=2mm, PIGTAIL M12
M
12
x1
Ø
14
(-) / supply
(+) / supply
out
led 360°